
Twin City Avionics, LLC

577 Crawtord Street
Fitchburg, MA Ot42O

WEIGHT AND BALANCE: CALCULATED

Item Weight Arm Moment

subtotalADDlTtoNs

SUBTRACTIONS

SUbTOTAISUBTRACTIONS

total(A minus S)

EMPTY WEIGHT

CENTER OF GRAVIfi
MOMENT
GROSS WEIGHT

USEFUL LOAD

Notes:

11.1.0.97

0

1110.97

L1,10.97

33.12

36798.5375

33.1,2 36798.5375

0

33.12 36798.s375

Pounds

lnches

lnch-Pounds

Normal Category

Pounds

Kenneth Maclean A&P/IA 3616385

489.03

X:\Airplanes\N66595\Weight ond Balance N66595 AL1"1-2020

Date N66595 Model Cessna 150 t5476t44

GDL82 and tray 1,.25

GA35 GPS WAAS antenna A.47

33.15

14

20

3677L.6375

17 .5

9.4

* From Weight and Balance dated March 8,7OA7


